Race Date
June 30, 2019

Place
Overall
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Results By Capital Sprints

Name
Allison Lee
Jill Maloney
Barbara Braffett
Robyn James
Vennette Gonzalez
Gehmelle Johnson
Anita Thompkins
Eileen Heaney
Abigail Greer
VF HAIGLER
Ashly Johnson
Rachel Jollie
Colleen Heller-Stein
Tamara McFarren
Shea Rollins
Javaz Huntington
Natee Johnson
Keshia Roberson
Keasha Hall
Sarah Truitt
Robin Lerner
Jessica Lucas-Judy
Eun Young Heo
Sharon Jollie
Candace Carlisle
Julie Kelly
Murphy Ruth
Belinda Campbell
Jessica Kennedy

Bib No
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5

District Tri Women's Triathlon
Overall Finish List

AG Place

1:F31-35
1:F 20-25
1:F 36-40
2:F 36-40
3:F 36-40
1:F41-45
1:F 50-54
1:F 26-30
2:F 31-35
1:F 55-59
3:F 31-35
2:F 20-25
4:F 36-40
1:F 46-49
2:F 41-45
3:F41-45
2:F 26-30
4:F 31-35
5:F 36-40
3:F 26-30
2:F 55-59
4:F 41-45
3:F 20-25
3:F 55-59
4:F 55-59
5:F 55-59
2:F 46-49
3:F 46-49
4:F 26-30

Age Group
----- Swim300Y -eeem am-e-
Rnk  Time Rnk
5  6:120 2
6 6:16.0 5
11 7:01.0 13
22 843.0 1
3 5540 3
20 8:39.0 11
29 12:15.0 4
23 9:07.0 7
2 4570 19
4 6070 18
13 7:08.0 15
7 6370 20
25  9:35.0 23
12 7:08.0 14
18 8:19.0 6
15 7:34.0 9
21 8:40.0 8
27 10:07.0 21
8  6:420 12
19  837.0 17
9 6530 24
16 7:50.0 10
17 8:07.0 29
14 7:09.0 22
26 9:37.0 16
10  6:57.0 26
28 10:35.0 25
24 9:35.0 27
1 4:46.0 28

Bike 15.6

Time
50:47.0
54:47.0
57:56.0
49:34.0
51:13.0
57:06.0
54:13.0
55:10.0

1:04:12.0
1:04:02.0
58:09.0
1:05:57.0
1:07:19.0
57:58.0
54:55.0
55:38.0
55:24.0
1:06:36.0
57:07.0
1:03:32.0
1:09:31.0
55:43.0
1:29:45.0
1:06:54.0
58:59.0
1:14:49.0
1:14:44.0
1:18:27.0
1:27:01.0

Run 3.11
Time
27:25.9
27:00.5
30:34.5
39:40.4
41:10.4
33:25.1
33:33.4
38:29.7
33:48.4
32:52.7
38:02.5
32:26.3
29:12.0
41:54.4
45:38.3
45:44.6
45:26.3
32:56.5
46:03.0
38:18.6
34:40.2
49:21.4
18:33.0
43:45.8
51:56.3
42:24.2
54:58.0
55:35.7
52:30.6

Total

Time
1:24:24.9
1:28:03.5
1:35:31.5
1:37:57.4
1:38:17.4
1:39:10.1
1:40:01.4
1:42:46.7
1:42:57.4
1:43:01.7
1:43:19.5
1:45:00.3
1:46:06.0
1:47:00.4
1:48:52.3
1:48:56.6
1:49:30.3
1:49:39.5
1:49:52.0
1:50:27.6
1:51:04.2
1:52:54.4
1:56:25.0
1:57:48.8
2:00:32.3
2:04:10.2
2:20:17.0
2:23:37.7
2:24:17.6

06/30/2019 05:10:50



Race Date
June 30, 2019

Place
Overall Name
1 3 Degrees Of Tava
Tri'd It
Doing The Most With The
The Wright Girls
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Results By Capital Sprints

District Tri Women's Triathlon
Overall Finish List

Relay
----- Swim300Y ---- ----- Bike 15.6 - —---- Run 3.11 - Total
Bib No AGPlace Rnk Time nk Time nk Time Time
42 1:F 1-99 1 5:27.0 1 45:43.0 1 33:02.0 1:24:12.0
36 2:F 1-99 2 6:51.0 3 54:54.0 2 36:11.0 1:37:56.0
39 3:F 1-99 3 7:07.0 2 48:148.0 3 52:00.0 1:47:55.0
38 4:F 1-99 4 10:11.0 4 1:00:42.0 4 1:03:06.0 2:13:59.0
2 06/30/2019 05:10:50



